Monatliche Neuzulassungen (2018) Kia

2017 m2018
7.000
6.000
5.000 - _‘
4.000 -
3.000
2.000
1.000 -
0 1 I I I
v D » D N X S X X <
N2 ¢ WYY S
Nel Q& 'e) S oV
o <> Q
2018 2017 Verénderung
Januar 5.189 3.691 40,6%
Februar 4.795 4.776 0,4%
Mérz 5.877 5.757 2,1%
April 6.477 5.239 23,6%
Mai 5.765 5.918 -2,6%
Juni 5.667 5.777 -1,9%
Juli 6.375 6.257 1,9%
August 5.995 5.301 13,1%
September 4.896 5.627 -13,0%
Oktober
November
Dezember
Summe 51.036 48.343 5,6%
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